Bus

Direction
Grudzigdz — Sierpc

5 stops

Open route schedule

Grudzigdz

Jabtonowo Pomorskie

Brodnica

Rypin

Sierpc

. Bus ZKA Tlk Twoje Linie Kolejowe - Zastepcza Komunikacja
Autobusowa

Go to website

Route schedule

Grudzigdz — Sierpc

Monday 10:42
Tuesday 10:42
Wednesday 10:42
Thursday 10:42
Friday 10:42
Saturday 10:42
Sunday 10:42
Route info

Direction: Grudzigdz
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 2 hour 20 min

A\ Mikstat
A Grabow nad
-.‘.. Prosng
{
Ostrze ilfow 2}:“?‘” ;
wyhdrz -
\ Lutotdw |I
1 |
Sycow — By [
KepTio Osjakow [
|
(
|
\'\.\. |l|
Rychtal \I | Pajeczn
¢
Byczyna Dz .dlosz-,.'lr.
S '.
e ! Praszka |
~— wolczyn { Gorzow Slaski |
. | |
Kiticzbork pice f
- |
X f
/ N \
= Stobrawski I.-' AT J K:I:JLL.LIN
Park Krojobrozowy | £ TR |
o ] e [
s = N A C
% [ © @penStreetMap caftr -
p picontphylors -
m ZKA Tk — Twoje Linie Kolejowe - Zastepcza BusMaps

Komunikacja Autocbusowa


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-ZKA-Tlk-447161558-2234883139
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-ZKA-Tlk-447161558-2234883139
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-ZKA-Tlk-447161558-2234883139

Direction

Sierpc — Grudzigdz

5 stops

Open route schedule

Sierpc

Rypin

Brodnica

Jabtonowo Pomorskie

Grudzigdz

Route schedule
Sierpc — Grudzigdz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sierpc
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 2 hour 20 min

14:55

14:55

14:55

14:55

14:55

14:55

14:55


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-ZKA-Tlk-447161558-2234883139

Direction

Krzepice — Kepno

4 stops

Open route schedule

Krzepice

Wielun

Wieruszéw Miasto

Kepno

Route schedule
Krzepice — Kepno

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Krzepice
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min

11:21-12:53

11:21-12:53

11:21-12:53

11:21-12:53

11:21-12:53

11:21-12:53

11:21-12:53


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-ZKA-Tlk-447161558-2234883139

Direction Route schedule

Kepno — Krzepice Kepno — Krzepice
4 stops Monday 13:24-14:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:24-14:56
Kepno

Wednesday 13:24-14:56
Wieruszow Miasto

Thursday 13:24-14:56
Wielun

Friday 13:24-14:56
Krzepice

Saturday 13:24-14:56

Sunday 13:24-14:56

Route info

Direction: Kepno
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min

ZKA TIk Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wieruszow

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-ZKA-Tlk-447161558-2234883139

